VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL ELECTRONICS
Academic Schedule - ODD Semester (2022 - 2023)

. ERODE - 638 052.

“JULY 2022" i
AUGUST 2022"
CWD | CWD _SEPTEMBER 202"
DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD | CWD DAY| DATE ACTIVITY WD [ WD R 2022
Fri | 1-Jul-22 e 57 | a3 |PAY| DATE ACTIVITY
e 11 Mon | 1-Aug-22 CCM 1- 19MD07 31 | 6
-Jul- : Thu | 1-Sep-22 | CAT1-Se
SSE' :gui zf » 12 Tue | 2-Aug-22 CCM 1- 20MDO05 32 | 7 | Fri| 2Sep22 &S
un | 3-Jul-22 [EEEveREEERRS) sl R L T R AT = 3
: Oday e 5 Wed | 3-Aug-22 33 8 Sat | 3-Sep-22 CAT 1 Results
Mo -Jul- R Awareness Programme on Basic =
H Mon | 4-Jul-22 i3 Thu | 4-Aug-22 Life Support and Common Sun | 4-Sep-22
Emergencie: 4
) < World Charity Day &
i Tue | 5-Jul-22 14 Fri | 5-Aug-22 34 9 | Mon| 5-Sep-22 Teachers’ Day
Celebrations
CCM 1 - 21MDO3
Awareness
Wed | 6-Jul-22 15 Sat | 6-Aug-22 .\ 35 | 10 | Tue | 6-Sep-22 |Programme on Happy
Periods and Healthy
1lterns
| Thu | 7-Jul-22 Sun | 7-Aug-22 36 | 11 |Wed| 7-Sep22
Fri | 8-Jul-22 16 Mon | 8-Aug-22 37 12 Thu | 8-Sep-22
Students’ Association
Sat | 9-Jul-22 Tue | 9-Aug-22 38 13 Fri | 9-Sep-22 Inauguration and
Sun | 10-Jul-22 17 Wed | 10-Aug-22 Sat | 10-Sep-22
Mon | 11-Jul-22 18 Thu | 11-Aug-22 Sun | 11-Sep-22
Tue | 12-Jul-22 19 Fri | 12-Aug-22 39 14 | Mon | 12-Sep-22 CCM 2 -19MD07
Wed | 13-Jul-22 20 Sat | 13-Aug-22 40 15 Tue | 13-Sep-22 CCM 2 - 20MDO05
Thu | 14-Jul-22 Sun | 14-Aug-22 3 5 41 16 | Wed | 14-Sep-22
Fri | 15-Jul-22 Mon | 15-Aug-22 He 42 17 | Thu | 15-Sep-22 | Med Modeling Contest
Sat | 16-Jul-22 21 Tue | 16-Aug-22 43 18 Fri | 16-Sep-22
Sun | 17-Jul-22 22 Wed | 17-Aug-22 44 | 19 | sat | 17-seppp | Industrial Visit-
Orientation Programme on
Mon | 18-Jul-22| Reopening -V&VII Sem 23 Thu | 18-Aug-22 Professional and Personal Sun | 18-Sep-22
min¢
Tue | 19-TJul-22 Fri | 19-Aug-22 i 45 20 | Mon | 19-Sep-22
Wed | 20Jul-22 24 Sat | 20-Aug 22 36 | 21 | Tue | 20-Sep22
Thu | 21-Jul-22 Sun | 21-Aug-22 47 22 | Wed | 21-Sep-22
i | 22-Jul-22 25 Mon | 22-Aug-22 48 23 Thv..| 22-Sep-22
23-Jul-22 26 Tue | 23-Aug-22 49 24 | Fri | 23-Sep-22
Reopening -ILl Sem  Orientation
Sun | 24-Jul-22 27 1 Wed | 24-Aug-22 Programme on  Code of Sat | 24-Sep-22
S 25-Sep-22
Mon | 25-Jul-22 28 2 Thu | 25-Aug 22 Mun 26.Sep-22
Tue | 26-Jul-22 29 3 Fri | 26-Aug-22 25 on P
27-Aug-22 51 26 Tue | 27-Sep-22
Wed | 27-Jul-22 Sat | 27-Au
] S 28-Aug-22 52 27 | Wed | 28-Sep-22
Thu [ 28-Jul-22 * un - 28 | Thu | 29-Sep-22
i | 29-Jul-22 30 4 Mon | 29-Aug-22 CAT1-Sem 7 &5 53
30-Jul-22 Covid Booster 30 | 5 | Tue|30-Aug22 CAT1-Sem7&5 54 | 29 | Fri | 30-Sep-22
-Jul- Wed | 31-Aug-22 i
Sun | 31-Jul-22 e ug- ' ' 7 29 |No. of working days in the particular month
No. of working days in the particular month 30 5 No. of working days in the particular month —
CAT - Continous Assesment Test (ILV & VI S

CWD - Cumulative Working Days CCM - Class Committee Meeting
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VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), ERODE - 638 052.

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL ELECTRONICS

Academic Schedule - ODD Semester (2022 - 2023)

T"OCTOBER 3022 "NOVEMBER 2022" "DECEMBER 2022
DATE ACTIVITY CWD | O%P |paY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD | CWD | paY |. DATE ACTIVITY
1-Oct-22 76 51 Tue | 1-Nov-22 CAT 1 -Sem 3 71 Thu | 1-Dec-22
2-Oct-22 71 52 Wed | 2-Nov-22 CAT 1 - Sem 3 78 Fri 2-Dec-22
3-Oct-22 78 | 53 | Thu| s-Nov-ge |CAT1: Sem3  EDC 79 | Sat | 3-Dec22 CAT 2 - Sem 3
Program
4-Oct-22 X 79 54 Fri | 4-Nov-22 CAT 1-Sem 3 Sun | 4-Dec-22 % d z
5-Oct-22 80 55 Sat | 5-Nov-22 CAT 1 - Sem 3 Results 80 | Mon | 5-Dec-22 CAT2-Sem 3
6-Oct-22 Sun | 6-Nov-22 ; 81 Tue | 6-Dec-22 CAT2-Sem 3
7-Oct-22 81 56 Mon [ 7-Nov-22 82 Wed | 7-Dec-22 CAT 2 - Sem 3
8-Oct-22 ympos! 2 82 67 Tue | 8-Nov-22 83 Thu | 8-Dec-22 CAT 2 - Sem 3
9-Oct-22 ¢ 83 58 Wed | 9-Nov-22 84 Fri 9-Dec-22 _ AZ - Sem 3 Reu]bs
60 | 35 [Mon| 10-Oct-22 CAT2-Sem7&5 84 59 | Thu | 10-Nov-22 Sat | 10-Dec-22 L lidavi o)
61 36 Tue | 11-Oct-22 CAT2-Sem7&5 85 60 Fri | 11-Nov-22 Sun | 11-Dec-22 |
62 37 | Wed | 12-:Oct-22 CAT2-Sem7&5 86 61 Sat | 12-Nov-22 85 | Mon | 12-Dec-22 : s
Eye Awareness & Checkup |f
63 38 Th 18-Oct-22 13-Nov-22 86 Tue | 13-Dec-22
u ov
Commencement of
64 | 39 | Fri | 14'0ct-22 CAT 2 Results 87 62 | Mon | 14-Nov-22 Practical Exam 87 | Wed | 14-Dec-22
-Sem 7 &5
65 40 Sat | 15-Oct-22 CCM 2- 21MD03 88 63 Tue | 16-Nov-22 88 Thu | 15-Dec-22
Sun | 16-Oct-22 |8 16-Nov-22 89 | Fri | 16-Dec-22
66 41 | Mon | 17-Oct-22 17-Nov-22 CCM 3 -19MDO07 90 Sat | 17-Dec-22 Last working Day - Sem 3
67 42 | Tue | 18-Oct-22 18-Nov-22 CCM 3 - 20MD05 Sun | 18-Dec-22
68 43 | Wed | 19-Oct-22 19-Nov-22. i Mon | 19-Dec-22
69 44 | Thu | 20-Oct-22 20-Nov-22 Tue | 20-Dec-22 Commencement of ;j‘heory Exam -
70 45 Fri | 21-Oct-22 93 68 | Man | 21-Nov-22 CAT3-Sem7&5 Wed | 21-Dec-22
Sat | 22-Oct-22 94 69 Tue | 22-Nov-22 CAT3-Sem7&5 i| Thu | 22-Dec-22
Sun | 23-Oct-22 95 70 Wed | 23-Nov-22 CAT 3-Sem 7 &6 Fri | 23-Dec-22
Mon | 24-Oct-22 I 96 71 | Thu | 24-Nov-22 Sat | 24-Dec-22
Tue | 25-Oct-22 97 72 Fri | 25-Nov-22 CAT 3 Results Sun | 26-Dec-22
71 | 46 | Wed| 26-Oct-22 98 | 73 | Sat | 26-Nov-g2 | Last working Day- Sem 7 Mon | 26-Dec-22
72 47 | Thu | 27-Oct-22 Sun | 27-Nov-22 E Tue | 27-Dec-22
73 48 Fri | 28-Oct-22 ey 74 Mon | 28-Nov-22 CCM 3- 21MD03 . Wed | 28-Dec-22
74 49 | Sat | 29-Oct-22 75 Tue | 29-Nov-22 Thu | 29-Dec-22
Sun | 30-Oct-22 : 76 | Wed | 30-Nov-22 Fri | 30-Dec-22
75 50 | Mon | 31-Oct-22 CAT 1- Sem 3 Sat | 31-Dec-22
I 75 [ 50 |No. of working days in the particular month 98 76 |No. of working days in the particular month - 90 [No. of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days
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CCM - Class Committze Meeting
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CAT - Continous Assesment Test (II,V & VII SEM)
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